
BIL. SEBUTHARGA/QUOTATION REF.:

TARIKH DIIKLANKAN : 05 November 2024 [Selasa]

TARIKH TUTUP : 19 November 2024 [Selasa] JAM: 2 Petang

DOCUMENT FEE : B$ 10.00

IMPORTANT

Mode of Payments > REFER IN UBD WEBSITE

Please take note that the document fee for each of the New and Extended quotations will be BND 10.00 each

Important Note: Please ensure that you provide the correct details when making the payment.  

Please email proof of the above payment to helpdesk.epay@ubd.edu.bn. , finance@ubd.edu.bn,eprocurement.support@ubd.edu.bn. 

1 1x 500mg

2 3x 40pcs/

pk

3 1x 25g

4 1x 100 mg 

5 1x 100 mg 

6 1x 10 mg/ml

7 1x 250g

8 1x 1g 

9 3x 2.5 L 

10 2x 500g

11 1x 10pcs/

pk 

12 1x 500ml

13 1x 100ml

14 1x 500ml

15 2x 5g

Phosphate standard solution, 1000 mg/L

Indole-3-carboxaldehyde

Grade: 97%

Summary Specification 
 UBD/Q/219/2024 (FOS) - [G]

The Official PDF quotation/tender form will be send via email once UBD Official receipt issued and send to 

vendors/supplier for confirmation of payment received.

TITLE : TO SUPPLY AND DELIVER LABORATORIES CONSUMABLES UNDER CHEMICAL 

SCIENCES DEPARTMENT AND FOR ACADEMIC STAFF, FACULTY OF SCIENCE, 

UNIVERSITI BRUNEI DARUSSALAM

No.

Graphene Monolayer Powder, CAS# 1034343-98-0

Grade: >99%

Bio-One Microplate, PS, 96 Well, F (Flat) – Bottom (Chimney Well), Black, Fluotrac, 

Med. Binding

Bisphenol C

Grade: >98%

Bisphenol E

Grade: Analytical Standard

Pyridine-3-sulfonyl chloride

Grade: 95%

Bisphenol A diglycidyl ether (BADGE) CAS# 1675-54-3

Bisphenol G

Grade: >98%

Bisphenol F

Grade: Analytical Standard

Quantity Descriptions

n-Hexane

Grade: Emsure

Sodium Chlorite

Grade: Puriss p.a

Corning 96 well plate, COC, Half area, low volume, glass flat bottom, sterile, pack of 10

Ammonium standard solution, 1000 mg/L NH4+

Nitrate standard solution CRM, 15.0 mg/L



TITLE : TO SUPPLY AND DELIVER LABORATORIES CONSUMABLES UNDER CHEMICAL 

SCIENCES DEPARTMENT AND FOR ACADEMIC STAFF, FACULTY OF SCIENCE, 

UNIVERSITI BRUNEI DARUSSALAM

No. Quantity Descriptions

16 1x 25g

17 1x 10g

18 2x 5g

19 1x 25g

20 2x 1g

21 2x carton of 

50

22 4x 1 unit

23 3x 1 unit

24 1x 1L

25 1x 1 unit

26 1x 1kg

27 2x 1 unit

28 1x 100g

29 1x 100g

2-Aminopyridine

Grade: >99%

2,2-Diphenyl-1-picrylhdrazyl, DPPH, free radical, green, Storage: 2-8˚C

Tissue Culture Plate 96 Well, Flat Bottom, With Cover, EO Sterile, PS, Transparent

Tryptamine

Grade: >97%

3-Picolylamine

Grade: >99%

2-Pyridinecarboxaldehyde

Grade: 99%

MicroPipette Plus Fully Autoclavable Adjustable Volume Mechanical Pipette Vol: 10-

100 uL

Increment: 1μL

Systematic Error: ±0.80μL ±0.80% | ±0.50μL ±1.00% | ±0.30μL ±3.00%

Channels: 1

Volume Range: 10-100μL

Test Volume: 100μL | 50μL | 10μL

Random Error: ±0.15μL ±0.15% | ±0.20μL ±0.40% | ±0.15μL ±1.50%

MicroPipette Plus 8-channel Adjustable Volume Mechanical Pipettes

Vol: 10-100 uL

Specifications: 

Increment: 1μL

Systematic Error: ±0.8μL ±0.80% | ±0.5μL ±1.00% | ±0.3μL ±3.00%

Channels: 8

Volume Range: 10-100μL

Test Volume: 100μL | 50μL | 10μL

Random Error: ±0.3μL ±0.30% | ±0.4μL ±0.80% | ±0.2μL ±2.00%

Dimethylsulfoxide (DMSO)

Grade: >99%, For Analysis, Emsure ACS

Halogen Lamp Na55917 and Deuterium Lamp L6380 for UV1900 Spectrophotometer

Preventative Maintenance

Consists of: 

1 x Halogen Lamp Na55917 12V

1 x Deuterium Lamp, L6380, 80V

Scope of work:

Inspection, cleaning and replace kits & calibration and performance check

Potassium hydroxide pellets

Grade: AR Grade

MSE PRO Porous Nickel foam (300 mm L × 200 mm W × 1.6 mm T)

Melamine

Grade: 99%

Barium chloride

Grade: ≥99%



TITLE : TO SUPPLY AND DELIVER LABORATORIES CONSUMABLES UNDER CHEMICAL 

SCIENCES DEPARTMENT AND FOR ACADEMIC STAFF, FACULTY OF SCIENCE, 

UNIVERSITI BRUNEI DARUSSALAM

No. Quantity Descriptions

30 1x 25g

31 1x 25g

32 1x 500g

33 1x 20pcs/

pk

34 5x 2pcs/pk 

35 4x 100ml

36 2x 1kg

Tantalum (V) oxide

Grade: >99%

Potassium chloride

Grade: ACS Reagent, >99%

Rubber Stopper No. 7 

Specifications:

Natural Red Rubber 

Solid

Bottom diameter: 30mm 

Top diameter: 37mm 

Length: 25mm

Adapter Conescrew Thread Adapter

Specifications: 

Heavy Duty Borosilicate Glass

Dimension: 176mm x 86mm OD

Cone Size: 14/23

Thread Size: GL14

Insert Tube Diameter: 6-7 mm

2 pcs/pk

Triethylamine

Grade: GPR

Tantalum (V) chloride, trace metal basis

Grade: >99%

Zinc Chloride

Grade: GPR


